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BETWEEN HUMAN AND TECHNOLOGY

Headrest size

Suggested size
for the Seat

Standard sizes (mm)
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Motorized 5kg+-500gr 106°-247° Armchairs Sofas Load:15kg Cycles:30.000| Warranty

540 370
650 480
730 560
800 630
880 710

Different sizes available

Benefit: Highgrade and efficiency materials and electric
components. Narrow shape and great versatility (140° rotation,
rise 224mm, shift 189mm). Hight comfort efficiency in every
position, from Tv to relax. While in relax position, the cervical
support provides a correct posture and full comfort.
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ACCESSORIES

ACTUATORS
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PLUGS & CABLE | POWER SUPPLY &
FINISHES EXTENSIONS BATTERY PACKS

CONTROL
SYSTEM

TOUCH SENSOR

Optional
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BUILT IN SWITCHES | CONTROL PLATES

°° M
~Mm

WIRED/ WIRELESS SMARTPHONE
REMOTES CONTROL SYSTEM

Motionitalia Design and quality Made in Italy m—

Headquarters: via Navicella 26, 47122 Forli (FC) Tel.+39 0543 774768 Fax.+39 054379 84 09 www.motionitalia.com info@motionitalia.com

The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products



